A LA CARTE OPTIONS

Welcome Charcuterie Board
small (for two to four people)

large (for four to six people)

Chocolate Covered
Strawberries
1/2 dozen

dozen

Mini Dessert Platter
small (for two to four people)

large (for four to six people)

Birthday Cake

Flower Bouquet
small

medium

large

rose petals

Champagne
Michigan White Wine
Michigan Red Wine

40
80

20
30

30
60

60+

40
70
110
35

PACKAGES

Birthday Package
Standard

Ideal for two to four people

Includes: medium flower bouquet, standard

birthday cake, balloons, 1 bottle of
champagne
Deluxe

Ideal for four te six people

Includes: large flower bouquet, deluxe

birthday cake, 1/2 dozen chocolate
strawberriespballoons, 1 bottle of

champagne

Romance Package
Standard

Includes: medium flower bouquet, 1/2

dozen chocolate strawberries, 1 bottle of

champagne

Deluxe

Includes: large flower bouquet, rose petals

in master suite, 1/2 dozen chocolate

strawberries, small mini dessert platter, 1

bottle of champagne

Friends Getaway Package
Standard

Ideal for two to four people

Includes: large charcuterie board, small

mini dessert platter, 1 bottle of white wine, 1

bottle of red wine

Deluxe

Ideal for four to six people

Includes: large charcuterie board, large
mini dessert platter, small flower bouquet,

1 bottle of white wine, 1 bottle of red wine, 1

bottle of champagne

175

250

100

175

190

260



