

enhance your stay

Å LA CARTE OPTIONS	5	U	PACKAGES	
Welcome Charcuterie Board			Birthday Package Standard	175
small (for two to four people) large (for four to six people)	40 80		Ideal for two to four people Includes: medium flower bouquet, standard birthday cake, balloons, 1 bottle of	
Chocolate Covered			champagne	
Strawberries			Deluxe	250
1/2 dozen	20		Ideal for fou <mark>r to six people</mark> Includes: la <mark>rge f</mark> lower bouquet, deluxe	
dozen	30		birthday cake, 1/2 dozen chocolate	
			strawberries, balloons, 1 bottle of	
Mini Dessert Platter			champagne	
small (for two to four people)	30		Romance Package	
large (for four to six people)	60		Standard	
			Includes: medium flower bouquet, 1/2	100
Birthday Cake	60+		dozen chocolate strawberries, 1 bottle of	
			champagne	
Flower Bouquet	E	E M	Deluxe	175
small	40	~ 111	Includes: large flower bouquet, rose petals	
medium	70		in master suite, 1/2 dozen chocolate strawberries, small mini dessert platter, 1	
large	110		bottle of champagne	
rose petals	35			
			Friends Getaway Package	
Champagne	30		Standard	190
Michigan White Wine	35		Ideal for two to four people	
Michigan Red Wine	35		Includes: large charcuterie board, small	
			mini dessert platter, 1 bottle of white wine, 1	
			bottle of red wine	260
	To The same of the		Deluxe Ideal for four to six people	
			Includes: large charcuterie board, large	
			mini dessert platter, small flower bouquet,	

1 bottle of white wine, 1 bottle of red wine, 1

bottle of champagne